C01600 199,563 400,000
C01700 (  357,037 ) (  3,584 )
C03000 9,272 -
C04400 (  79,292 ) -
C04500 (  69,733 ) (  33,248 )
C04900 (  3,356 ) (  35,906 )
C05800 (  76,166 ) (  372,874 )
CCCC (  385,584 ) 304,388

DDDD (  13,181 ) (  2,553 )

EEEE 693,143 (  10,761 )

E00100 251,281 262,042

E00200 $ 944,424 $ 251,281

- 182 -

106 105 1 1 12 31

90 12 27

98 12

102 11 21

107 3 22

( )

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

IFRSs

- 183 -

10%

106

( ) 107 IFRSs

  IASB 1
2014-2016   2

IFRS 2   2018 1 1
IFRS 4 IFRS 4 IFRS 9

 2018 1 1

IFRS 9   2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7   2018 1 1
IFRS 15   2018 1 1
IFRS 15 IFRS 15   2018 1 1
IAS 7   2017 1 1
IAS 12

 2017 1 1

IAS 40   2018 1 1
IFRIC 22   2018 1 1

1

2  IFRS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 28 2018 1 1

IFRS 9

IAS 39

IFRS 9

- 184 -

 1.

 2.

106 12 31

IFRS 9

 1.

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

- 185 -

2.

IFRS 9

3.

IFRS

9

IFRS 9

IFRS 15

12

12

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

106

IFRS 9

- 186 -

IFRS 9 107 1

1

1 0 6 1 2 3 1

1 0 7 1 1

   $ -   $ 39,843   $ 39,843

   39,843   (  39,843 )   -

   187,165   19,124   206,289

   32,370   (  32,370 )   -

   -   13,246   13,246

   -   26,747   26,747

   26,747   (  26,747 )   -
   $ 286,125   $ -   $ 286,125

   ( $ 7,903 )   $ 365   ( $ 7,538 )
   14,045   (  365 )   13,680
   38,989   -   38,989

   $ 45,131   $ -   $ 45,131

( ) IASB IFRSs

  IASB 1
2015-2017   2019 1 1

IFRS 9   2019 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

- 187 -

  IASB 1
IFRS 16   2019 1 1 3
IFRS 17   2021 1 1
IAS 19   2019 1 1 4
IAS 28   2019 1 1
IFRIC 23   2019 1 1

1

2  107 1 1

3  106 12 19 108 1 1

IFRS 16

4  2019 1 1

 1.  IFRS 16

IFRS 16 IAS 17

IFRS 16

IAS 17

IFRS 16

- 188 -

 2.  IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

( )

IFRSs

( )

1

3

 1.  1

 2.  2 1

- 189 -

 3.  3

( )